
Official Formula SimRacing Result Sheet
League: PRO
Season: 2018
Track: Round 02: Bahrain International Circuit
Date: 2018-04-08

Qualifying laps: 12 laps
Race laps: 43 laps
Race distance: 129.000 km.
Official event: Yes
Simulation: rFactor

Official Result

P Driver/Team Laps Race Time/Fastest Lap Difference Pit Grid Position/Time Car

1.
TIZIANO BRIONI (ITA)
Musto Racing 43

1h06m49.600
1m30.576 - 2x

P3
1m26.938 Musto Racing

2.
Lorenz Dougherty (ENG)
Avid Chronic Racing 43

1h06m58.302
1m30.298 +8.702 2x

P4
1m27.018 Avid Chronic Racing

3.
Luca D Amelio (ITA)
Orimila Grand Prix 43

1h07m01.137
1m30.364 +11.537 2x

P2
1m26.796 Orimila Grand Prix

4.
Tom Oldenmenger (NED)
GhostSpeed Racing Team 43

1h07m08.527
1m31.474 +18.927 2x

P9
1m27.594 GhostSpeed Racing

5.
Valerio Nicolella (ITA)
Musto Racing 43

1h07m16.680
1m31.752 +27.080 2x

P7
1m27.474 Musto Racing

6.
Cameron Rodger (SCO)
Flag-to-Flag SimRacing 43

1h07m46.731
1m30.988 +57.131 3x

P13
1m27.934 Flag-to-Flag SimRacing

7.
Indrek Reemets (EST)
NetRex Grand Prix 43

1h07m47.303
1m31.909 +57.703 2x

P15
1m27.974 NetRex Grand Prix

8.
Ivan Leonov (BUL)
NetRex Grand Prix 43

1h07m53.170
1m31.403 +1m03.570 2x

P30
No qualifying time NetRex Grand Prix

9.
Gerlof Vries (NED)
Flag-to-Flag SimRacing 43

1h08m05.143
1m31.352 +1m15.543 3x

P11
1m27.750 Flag-to-Flag SimRacing

10.
David Santos (POR)
Breslin Grand Prix 43

1h08m11.158
1m32.493 +1m21.558 1x

P20
1m28.653 Breslin Grand Prix

11.
Gerard Batalla (SPA)
Drillers Motorsport 43

1h08m19.509
1m32.772 +1m29.909 2x

P16
1m28.032 Drillers Motorsport

12.
Eduard Batalla (SPA)
Drillers Motorsport 42

1 lap down
1m31.940 - 2x

P17
1m28.083 Drillers Motorsport

13.
Francesco Morante (ITA)
Orimila Grand Prix 42

1 lap down
1m31.803 - 2x

P8
1m27.567 Orimila Grand Prix

14.
Roemer Tissingh (NED)
Breslin Grand Prix 42

1 lap down
1m31.683 - 3x

P12
1m27.899 Breslin Grand Prix

15.
Mark Weiler (GER)
Drace Motorsport 42

1 lap down
1m33.623 - 2x

P28
1m29.965 Drace Motorsport

16.
Balazs Galyar (HUN)
NetRex Traditional 42

1 lap down
1m31.829 - 3x

P14
1m27.941 NetRex Traditional

17.
Miles Wheway (GBR)
NetRex Traditional 42

1 lap down
1m32.703 - 2x

P25
1m29.114 NetRex Traditional

18.
Mihajlo Vicentijevic (SER)
Belgrade Racing Team 42

1 lap down
1m32.808 - 2x

P26
1m29.188 BelgradeRacingTeam - BRT

19.
Leonardo Galati (ITA)
NRWO Motorsports 42

1 lap down
1m34.683 - 1x

P29
1m30.017 NRWO Motorsports

20.
Eugene van Loggerenberg (SAF)
Avid Chronic Racing SimSport 41

2 laps down
1m32.601 Suspension 2x

P10
1m27.671 Avid Chronic Racing Sim...

21.
Jan VeselÃ½ (CZE)
Invictus Motorsport 2 37

6 laps down
1m32.731 Suspension 3x

P21
1m28.815 Invictus Motorsport 2

22.
Claudio A. Cunha (POR)
Invictus Motorsport 2 32

11 laps down
1m33.630 Suspension 3x

P24
1m28.983 Invictus Motorsport 2

23.
Sharjeel Riaz (GBR)
Disruptive Tech Racing 26

17 laps down
1m33.355 Suspension 1x

P22
1m28.822 Disruptive Tech Racing

24.
Arek Kulak (POL)
Invictus Motorsport 22

21 laps down
1m33.117 DNF 1x

P19
1m28.370 Invictus Motorsport

25.
Michael Wilson (SCO)
Toro Bresso 4

39 laps down
1m35.332 Suspension 0x

P27
1m29.428 Toro Bresso

26.
Mirko Lupini (ITA)
Avid Chronic Racing 1

42 laps down
2m05.092 Suspension 1x

P1
1m26.770 Avid Chronic Racing

27.
Tank Applegate (ENG)
Avid Chronic Racing Engineering 0

43 laps down
No race laptime Engine 0x

P23
1m28.944 Avid Chronic Racing Eng...

28.
JoÃ£o PitÃ£es (POR)
ACR Academy 0

43 laps down
1m30.819 DQ 2x

P6
1m27.421 ACR Academy

29.
Bojan Bogdanov (SER)
ACR Academy 0

43 laps down
1m31.973 DQ 2x

P5
1m27.337 ACR Academy

30.
Marco Massetti (ITA)
Sabema Racing 0

43 laps down
1m31.470 DQ 3x

P18
1m28.361 Sabema Racing

http://gpcos.formula-simracing.net
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Official Event Additional Information

Fastest Lap (Lapnumber) Driver
1m30.298 (Lap ) Lorenz Dougherty (ENG)

Lead Laps Driver
20  ()

16  ()

6  ()

1  ()

Top 10 Most Improved Positions Driver
22

From P30 to P8 Ivan Leonov (BUL)

13
From P28 to P15 Mark Weiler (GER)

10
From P20 to P10 David Santos (POR)

10
From P29 to P19 Leonardo Galati (ITA)

8
From P15 to P7 Indrek Reemets (EST)

8
From P25 to P17 Miles Wheway (GBR)

8
From P26 to P18 Mihajlo Vicentijevic (SER)

7
From P13 to P6 Cameron Rodger (SCO)

5
From P9 to P4 Tom Oldenmenger (NED)

5
From P16 to P11 Gerard Batalla (SPA)

Top 10 Most Lost Positions Driver
25

From P1 to P26 Mirko Lupini (ITA)

24
From P5 to P29 Bojan Bogdanov (SER)

22
From P6 to P28 JoÃ£o PitÃ£es (POR)

12
From P18 to P30 Marco Massetti (ITA)

10
From P10 to P20 Eugene van Loggerenberg (SAF)

5
From P8 to P13 Francesco Morante (ITA)

5
From P19 to P24 Arek Kulak (POL)

4
From P23 to P27 Tank Applegate (ENG)

2
From P12 to P14 Roemer Tissingh (NED)

2
From P14 to P16 Balazs Galyar (HUN)

http://gpcos.formula-simracing.net

